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Charles Henderson Wiregrass Invitational  Meet 4 2018 - 4/5/2018

Sponsored by Charles Henderson HS

Troy University

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  123   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (5)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 10:54.10 3/16/2017 Enterprise High

J Castaneda, M Coyle, J Fassl, L Patterson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Enterprise H _________1

Dothan High _________2

Carroll High _________3

Reeltown _________4

Charles Hend _________5

Event  223   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (8)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 8:43.13 3/16/2017 Dothan High School

T White, J Mack, D Walker, B Walker

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Enterprise H _________6

Dothan High _________7

Pike County _________8

Carroll High _________9

Reeltown _________10

Headland _________11

Sidney Lanie _________12

Charles Hend _________13

Event  107   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (8)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 16.36 3/19/2015 Javonda Peagler

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ReeltownRiley, Brekia _________1

ReeltownNewton, Diyanna _________2

Dothan HighJessie, DaJulae _________3

Dothan HighTaylor, TaNiaya _________4

Enterprise HMorris, Joyce _________5

Charles HendBlair, Te'Moni _________6

Dothan HighBlackmon, Dominique _________7

Jeff DavisBaskins, Kendall _________8

Event  207   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (14)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 14.83 3/19/2016 Christian Friis

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Enterprise HHyde, Phillip _________1

Dothan HighEvans, Thrystian _________2

Dothan HighMorris, Julius _________3

Carver MontgColeman, Deanthony _________4

ReeltownShaw, Eric _________5

Carroll HighGray, Dayvon _________6

Dothan HighBoutwell, Joey _________7

Enterprise HWells, JJ _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
LuverneMcGhee, Ashton _________2

Enterprise HDykeman, Jared _________3

ReeltownKnight, Zantjuan _________4

LuverneReddock, Xavier _________5

ReeltownHaynes, Marcus _________6

LuverneMagwood, Dayomas _________7

Event  101   Girls 100 Meter Dash (28)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 12.22 3/19/2015 Javonda Peagler

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Sidney LaniePalmer, Nikia _________1

AbbevilleMcCray, Jada _________2

Enterprise HPeterson, Rachel _________3

LuverneDuhart-Abrams, Rayne _________4

Pike CountyLampley, Jayla _________5

Dothan HighMcGlon, Kyra _________6

Carroll HighHolman, Madesen _________7

ReeltownHaynes, Taniya _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Pike CountyJohnson, Jordan _________1

Carroll HighBanks, Mashayla _________2

LuverneThomas, La' Shanti _________3

Enterprise HMitchell, Gwen _________4

DalevilleAnderson, Joye _________5

Sidney LanieLuckie, Arulan _________6

Carroll HighLee, Deandria _________7

Sidney LanieCunningham, Tashara _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
DalevilleGoldsmith, Kamaria _________2

Dothan HighHollins, JaMaya _________3

DalevilleEnfinger, Amerikus _________4

Barbour CounGuice, Kynbria _________5

LuverneBrantley, Antwanja _________6

Enterprise HHill, Korynn _________7
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Charles Henderson Wiregrass Invitational  Meet 4 2018 - 4/5/2018

Sponsored by Charles Henderson HS

Troy University

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  101   Girls 100 Meter Dash (28))
Pike CountyScott, Faith _________2

Barbour CounFreeman, Keyunia _________3

AbbevilleDanzey, Alison _________4

ReeltownNewton, Diyanna _________5

AbbevilleGardner, Lakevia _________6

ReeltownRiley, Brekia _________7

Event  201   Boys 100 Meter Dash (34)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 11.07 3/19/2015 orlando lacy

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Enterprise HLeonard, Lazarieus _________1

Barbour CounCobb, Devondre _________2

Enterprise HStanley, Logan _________3

Sidney LanieHelms, Dante' _________4

Carver MontgSteele, Donald _________5

Pike CountySiler, Montel _________6

LuverneThomas, Edward _________7

AbbevilleKinsey, Craig _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
AbbevilleDozier, I'Kel _________1

Pike CountyScott, Zion _________2

Dothan HighMcCleod, Don _________3

ReeltownFaison, Cameron _________4

DalevilleMcKinzie, Sincere _________5

DalevilleWhite, Jerry _________6

AbbevilleBrown, Tyler _________7

Dothan HighFaison, Jaylen _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
HeadlandJacobs, Timothy _________1

Carroll HighJiles, Jaylin _________2

Enterprise HShorts, Richard _________3

DalevilleHolloway, Corey _________4

Pike CountyMyhand, Derrick _________5

Carroll HighMitchell, Austin _________6

ReeltownO'Neal, Latrevien _________7

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Pike CountyMyhand, Darrick _________2

Charles HendPotts, Cyterrence _________3

ReeltownBrooks, Sedarico _________4

Jeff DavisBell, Keyshawn _________5

LuverneWilson, Sa'Tyler _________6

Charles HendCollins, Lazaevius _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Jeff DavisWebb, Marcus _________2

Charles HendCooper, Tyler _________3

Carroll HighRobinson, Vashone _________4

Jeff DavisMassengale, Coby _________5

LuverneSlaughter, Thomas _________6

Event  105   Girls 1600 Meter Run (15)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 5:57.78 3/19/2015 Haley Brobst

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Enterprise HFrancis, Sarah _________1

Dothan HighBenton, Macy _________2

Dothan HighSmith, Kate _________3

Enterprise HMocynski, Kylie _________4

Jeff DavisBrowder, Brittny _________5

HeadlandJones, Macaila _________6

Jeff DavisHall, Keonna _________7

Dothan HighHerndon, Elizabeth _________8

HeadlandRichards, Ella _________9

HeadlandRichards, Emma _________10

Carroll HighPeterson, Breanna _________11

ReeltownEstes, Angel _________12

ReeltownWard, AnnaLaura _________13

ReeltownHutchinson, Shakira _________14

Enterprise HPejon, Melissa _________15

Event  205   Boys 1600 Meter Run (28)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 4:38.57 3/8/2018 Cory Anthony

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Dothan HighMack, Jerland _________1

Enterprise HSproul, Joshua _________2

Enterprise HRathburn, Tyler _________3

Sidney LanieRoberts, Kenyon _________4

Enterprise HTemplin, Henry _________5

DalevilleMoesner, John _________6

HeadlandScott, Will _________7

Jeff DavisSalery, Tamaje _________8

Dothan HighShaw, Trevor _________9

HeadlandShiver, Bryce _________10

AbbevilleLindsey, Tyzavien _________11

Pike CountyFoster, Caleb _________12
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Charles Henderson Wiregrass Invitational  Meet 4 2018 - 4/5/2018

Sponsored by Charles Henderson HS

Troy University
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  205   Boys 1600 Meter Run (28))
DalevilleSmith, Jaylin _________1

Pike CountySimmons, Zymyrion _________2

Carroll HighLively, Akira _________3

LuverneBurnett, Messiah _________4

AbbevilleWarmack, William _________5

HeadlandMcKee, John _________6

ReeltownHaynes, Marcus _________7

AbbevilleLee, Robert _________8

Carroll HighSmith, Austin _________9

ReeltownLedbetter, Brody _________10

Charles HendAllen, James _________11

ReeltownEdwards, Ajaylan _________12

Carroll HighDickerson, Jirhon _________13

LuverneToney, Dayvion _________14

Dothan HighWesley, Brian _________15

Pike CountyGlanton, Trayshaun _________16

Event  120   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (11)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 50.31 3/8/2018 Brewbaker Tech

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Charles Hend _________2

Luverne _________3

Dothan High _________4

Carroll High _________5

Enterprise H _________6

Daleville _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BReeltown _________2

Sidney Lanie _________3

Reeltown _________4

Pike County _________5

BSidney Lanie _________6

Event  220   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (11)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 44.23 3/19/2016 Robert E. Lee HS

A Ballard, J Hawkins, K Johnson, D Thomas

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Carroll High _________2

Charles Hend _________3

Dothan High _________4

Reeltown _________5

Daleville _________6

Enterprise H _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BCharles Hend _________2

Sidney Lanie _________3

Pike County _________4

Jeff Davis _________5

BReeltown _________6

Event  103   Girls 400 Meter Dash (29)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:03 PM
Wiregrass Re: 1:00.97 3/16/2017 Jirah Ards

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Jeff DavisFloyd, Ariana _________1

Carroll HighLee, Deandria _________2

Dothan HighTurner, Iveonna _________3

Enterprise HAlexander, Essence _________4

DalevilleAnderson, Joye _________5

Charles HendBaker, Nala _________6

Jeff DavisJackson, Jaylah _________7

Barbour CounMoses, Aaliyah _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Barbour CounScott, Brandi _________1

Pike CountyTerry, Angel _________2

Enterprise HAmos, Jeide _________3

Jeff DavisHarris, Deztiny _________4

Carroll HighTrimble, Tamira _________5

Dothan HighHollins, JaMaya _________6

HeadlandBell, Ariana _________7

Pike CountyJohnson, Jordan _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
DalevilleGreen, Sydney _________2

ReeltownParker, Raven _________3

ReeltownWells, Eryn _________4

Barbour CounWilliams, Ashanti _________5

ReeltownCoffield, Taylor _________6

HeadlandDavis-Toney, Keria _________7

Sidney LanieRussell, Jameriah _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
HeadlandDeese, Ashlee _________2

Sidney LanieJohnson, Taylaa _________3

Pike CountyLinson, Caniyah _________4

DalevilleMckenzie, Tatiana _________5

Sidney LanieLane, Ethel _________6

Enterprise HCamacho, Isabelle _________7

Event  203   Boys 400 Meter Dash (32)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 49.98 3/19/2016 Solomon Jones

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Enterprise HvonEschenbach, Josh _________1

DalevilleValrie, Kentayvis _________2

Pike CountyPennington, Kahaiyus _________3

DalevillePresley, Tyler _________4

Enterprise HJones, Tyler _________5

Dothan HighMatthews, Chris _________6

Enterprise HCaban-Woodham, Cristian _________7

Carroll HighFryer, D'Angelo _________8
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Charles Henderson Wiregrass Invitational  Meet 4 2018 - 4/5/2018

Sponsored by Charles Henderson HS

Troy University

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  203   Boys 400 Meter Dash (32))
ReeltownMabson, Xavier _________1

Charles HendPotts, Cyterrence _________2

AbbevilleKincey, Jaquon _________3

Dothan HighSwain, Kylan _________4

Barbour CounCobb, Devondre _________5

Sidney LanieHart, Tytus _________6

AbbevilleSpencer, Ramond _________7

AbbevilleWilliams, Devionte _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Pike CountyMartinez, Alvaro _________1

ReeltownReed, Cohen _________2

Dothan HighMcCleod, Don _________3

Sidney LanieMitchell, Ted _________4

Carroll HighGilyard, Jamaree _________5

Carroll HighCooper, J'Kwon _________6

Barbour CounRobinson, Jaylin _________7

LuverneOsborne, Jashawn _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Pike CountyLeverette, Rashad _________1

Jeff DavisBell, Keyshawn _________2

Charles HendGrady, Robert _________3

Jeff DavisWebb, Marcus _________4

Jeff DavisMassengale, Coby _________5

LuverneDavis, David _________6

DalevilleSmith, Joevriel _________7

Sidney LanieJackson, Desmond _________8

Event  108   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (15)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 52.31 3/16/2017 Annabelle Brown

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ReeltownNewton, Diyanna _________1

Jeff DavisBaskins, Kendall _________2

Dothan HighTaylor, TaNiaya _________3

Enterprise HMorris, Joyce _________4

Pike CountyBrown, Endia _________5

Dothan HighJessie, DaJulae _________6

Charles HendBlair, Te'Moni _________7

Enterprise HCamacho, Isabelle _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Carroll HighSiples, Brianna _________1

Charles HendShumba, Laura _________2

ReeltownRiley, Brekia _________3

Carroll HighMadison, Allison _________4

ReeltownHart, Jayla _________5

Carroll HighGlenn, Zakeria _________6

Dothan HighBlackmon, Dominique _________7

Event  208   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (16)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 43.18 3/8/2018 Kalvin Levett

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ReeltownWilson, Rhasheed _________1

Enterprise HvonEschenbach, Josh _________2

Charles HendMathis, Mashawn _________3

ReeltownShaw, Eric _________4

Carroll HighLewis, Markel _________5

Dothan HighMorris, Julius _________6

Enterprise HTownsend, Lazavius _________7

Dothan HighEvans, Thrystian _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Carroll HighVickers, Taelin _________1

LuverneFoster, Jaylin _________2

ReeltownKnight, Zantjuan _________3

Dothan HighBoutwell, Joey _________4

Enterprise HWells, JJ _________5

LuverneReddock, Xavier _________6

Carroll HighBaxter, Jordan _________7

LuverneWilson, Sa'Tyler _________8

Event  104   Girls 800 Meter Run (18)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 2:29.22 3/19/2016 Jaime Drouin

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Enterprise HFassl, Jill _________1

Dothan HighHerndon, Elizabeth _________2

Dothan HighSmith, Kate _________3

Jeff DavisBrowder, Brittny _________4

Dothan HighGothard, Rachel _________5

Enterprise HMocynski, Kylie _________6

Jeff DavisHall, Keonna _________7

ReeltownParker, Raven _________8

Sidney LanieSims, Taylor _________9

ReeltownBowins, Haley _________10

Carroll HighGilbert, Kaleyah _________11

Carroll HighPeterson, Breanna _________12

Barbour CounKelly, Lillian _________13

Carroll HighMagwood, Nakasia _________14

ReeltownJoseph, Ronnetra _________15

HeadlandMarshall, Mikaylah _________16

HeadlandShiver, Lauren _________17

Enterprise HCarr, Madelynn _________18
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Charles Henderson Wiregrass Invitational  Meet 4 2018 - 4/5/2018

Sponsored by Charles Henderson HS

Troy University

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  204   Boys 800 Meter Run (26)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 2:04.79 3/8/2018 Matt Watson

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Enterprise HWatson, Matt _________1

Dothan HighMack, Jerland _________2

Enterprise HBrockman, Jack _________3

Enterprise HCrawford, Josh _________4

Sidney LanieLowery, Brandon _________5

Jeff DavisSalery, Tamaje _________6

Carroll HighFryer, Dae'von _________7

AbbevilleGrace, Xavier _________8

Sidney LanieHall, Xavier _________9

AbbevilleCooper, Monqarius _________10

Carroll HighLemonte, Chris _________11

Pike CountyFoster, Caleb _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AbbevilleCliatt, Cameron _________1

Carroll HighPeterman, Christian _________2

ReeltownRay, Peyton _________3

Barbour CounRumph, Reggie _________4

LuverneJones, Mike _________5

ReeltownLedbetter, Brody _________6

Dothan HighShaw, Trevor _________7

Pike CountySimmons, Zymyrion _________8

Sidney LanieFulks, Kentarious _________9

Pike CountyLeverette, Rashad _________10

LuverneToney, Dayvion _________11

LuverneMagwood, Dayomas _________12

Dothan HighWesley, Brian _________13

Charles HendCarlton, Damarion _________14

Event  102   Girls 200 Meter Dash (27)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 26.34 3/19/2016 Wilisha Ward

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Enterprise HAlexander, Essence _________1

Enterprise HPeterson, Rachel _________2

Carroll HighHolman, Madesen _________3

Pike CountyLampley, Jayla _________4

Carroll HighMoore, Meia _________5

Carroll HighJackson, Zoey _________6

LuverneDuhart-Abrams, Rayne _________7

Enterprise HMitchell, Gwen _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Pike CountyJohnson, Jordan _________1

DalevilleFils'Amie, La'Jasha _________2

ReeltownHaynes, Taniya _________3

AbbevilleMcCray, Jada _________4

DalevilleAnderson, Joye _________5

LuverneThomas, La' Shanti _________6

Dothan HighHollins, JaMaya _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Barbour CounFreeman, Keyunia _________1

AbbevilleDanzey, Alison _________2

Barbour CounGuice, Kynbria _________3

Barbour CounMoses, Aaliyah _________4

Jeff DavisBaskins, Kendall _________5

DalevilleRaybon, Kori _________6

AbbevilleGrace, Ritney _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
LuverneMcGhee, Amari _________2

Sidney LanieLuckie, Arulan _________3

Pike CountyLinson, Caniyah _________4

ReeltownMcGinty, Lydia _________5

ReeltownBowins, Kiley _________6

Event  202   Boys 200 Meter Dash (35)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 22.47 3/16/2017 Dante Smith

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
AbbevilleKinsey, Craig _________1

Barbour CounCobb, Devondre _________2

Enterprise HLeonard, Lazarieus _________3

Carver MontgSteele, Donald _________4

Enterprise HStanley, Logan _________5

Sidney LanieHelms, Dante' _________6

LuverneThomas, Edward _________7

Sidney LanieDavis, Jamarcus _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Pike CountyScott, Zion _________1

Dothan HighMcCleod, Don _________2

DalevilleWhite, Jerry _________3

Carroll HighMartin, Izaiah _________4

Pike CountySiler, Montel _________5

Carroll HighGray, Dayvon _________6

Pike CountyMyhand, Darrick _________7

ReeltownWilson, Rhasheed _________8
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Charles Henderson Wiregrass Invitational  Meet 4 2018 - 4/5/2018

Sponsored by Charles Henderson HS

Troy University
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Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  202   Boys 200 Meter Dash (35))
Dothan HighEvans, Thrystian _________1

AbbevilleDozier, I'Kel _________2

Dothan HighFaison, Jaylen _________3

DalevilleHolloway, Corey _________4

AbbevilleBrown, Tyler _________5

DalevilleDixon, Shemar _________6

Carroll HighReynolds, Kyon _________7

ReeltownO'Neal, Latrevien _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Charles HendMiles, Trevon _________2

ReeltownCollins, Zyquarius _________3

Enterprise HLeonard, DeMarius _________4

Jeff DavisWomack, Tavares _________5

LuverneMcGhee, Ashton _________6

Jeff DavisSalery, Tamaje _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Charles HendCollins, Lazaevius _________2

Jeff DavisBell, Keyshawn _________3

Charles HendPotts, Cyterrence _________4

Sidney LanieMoore, Morris _________5

LuverneSlaughter, Thomas _________6

Event  106   Girls 3200 Meter Run (9)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 12:08.10 3/8/2018 Sarah Francis

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Enterprise HPatterson, Laura _________1

Dothan HighSmith, Kate _________2

Enterprise HRodgers, Lauren _________3

Dothan HighBenton, Macy _________4

Enterprise HWinekoff, Sarah _________5

HeadlandRichards, Ella _________6

Dothan HighGothard, Rachel _________7

Jeff DavisHall, Keonna _________8

Jeff DavisBrowder, Brittny _________9

Event  206   Boys 3200 Meter Run (14)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 9:52.03 3/8/2018 Cory Anthony

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Enterprise HHenneberger, Gabriel _________10

Enterprise HCrawford, Evan _________11

Enterprise HSproul, Joshua _________12

DalevilleMoesner, John _________13

HeadlandScott, Will _________14

Dothan HighDeCroo, Tristin _________15

Dothan HighShaw, Trevor _________16

Carroll HighPatrick, Nathan _________17

DalevilleSmith, Jaylin _________18

Carroll HighLively, Akira _________19

HeadlandShiver, Bryce _________20

HeadlandMcKee, John _________21

Pike CountySimmons, Zymyrion _________22

Pike CountyColeman, Dequavius _________23

Event  122   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (8)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 4:17.08 3/19/2016 South Walton HS

E Delmauro, M Peele, B Sweat, p thedes

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sidney Lanie _________1

Barbour Coun _________2

Reeltown _________3

Jeff Davis _________4

Dothan High _________5

Carroll High _________6

Enterprise H _________7

Headland _________8

Event  222   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (8)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 4:30 PM
Wiregrass Re: 3:34.76 3/19/2016 South Walton HS

A Bryant, C Friis, C Gastauer, M Ryan

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sidney Lanie _________1

Reeltown _________2

Pike County _________3

Jeff Davis _________4

Enterprise H _________5

Dothan High _________6

Carroll High _________7

Daleville _________8


